IBDN
110
Cross-Connect System
IBDN
110
Cross-Connect System
©1998, NORDX/CDT, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
For
what’s
coming
next.
O R D E R I N G I N F O R M AT I O N O R D E R I N G I N F O R M AT I O N
Description Product Code Ordering Number
110 Connecting Block
C4, 4-pair NXXCAC4 AX100707
C5, 5-pair NXXCAC5 AX100708
110 Wiring Block
100-pair, Without Legs NXXCA100 AX100690
100-pair, With Legs NXXCA100L AX100691
300-pair, With Legs NXXCA300L AX100692
Cable Management Trough
Without Legs NXXCACM AX100705
With Legs NXXCACML AX100706
Cable Management Ring
Small (5.7 in.) NXXCACR570 AX100703
Large (8.5 in.) NXXCACR850 AX100704
Wall Mount Cable Management Frame
300-pair NXXCACM300 AX100701
900-pair NXXCACM900 AX100702
Description Product Code Ordering Number
110 Patch Cord Connector
4-pair NXAPCC4P AX100711
2-pair NXAPC2P AX100710